Business Name
A. O. Hardeee & Son, Inc.
APAC, Inc.
APAC-Virginia

Archer Western Contractors
Atlantic Skanska, Inc.

Barbara H. Mulkey Engineering, Inc.
Barnhill Contracting Co.

Blythe Construction Inc.

Branch Highways, Inc.

C. J. Mahan Construction Co.

Concord Engineering & Surveying, Inc,.

English Construction Co.

Eric, Thompson & Asociates, P.C.
Gannett-Fleming

Granite Construction

Hayes, Seay, Mattern & Mattern, Inc.
HBG Flat Iron Structures

HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas
HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB

Insitusorm Technology

KCI Assoc. of NC, PA

MS Consultants, Inc.

Morgan Corp.

Odebrecht Construction, Inc.
Parsons

Address
55 Park St. Ext.
900 Ashwood Pkwy, Ste. 700
PO Box 29289

3715 Northside Pkwy, NW, Bldg.
100, Ste. 550

PO Box 17267

PO Box 33127

PO 1529

PO Box 31635

442 Rutherford Ave.

P. O. Box 670

PO Box 268

PO Box P7000

PO Box 356

301 S. McDowell St., Ste 914
PO Box 290757

1315 Franklin Road

PO Box 2239

128 S. Tryon St, Ste. 1400
3725 National Drive

343 E. Six Forks Rd, Ste 200
4016 Flowers Rd., Ste 470
4601 Six Forks Rd, Ste 200
336 B Carthage St.

11700 Reames Rd.

6441 Burn Poplar Rd.

401 Harrison Oaks Blvd., Ste 200

DESIGN-BUILD
R-2641 EAST WAKE EXPRESSWAY
US-64 (KNIGHTDALE BYPASS)

City
Little River
Atlanta
Richmond

Atlanta
Winston-Salem
Raleigh
Taboro
Charlotte
Roanoke
Grove City
Concord
Lynchburg
Morrisville
Charlotte
Tampa
Roanoke
Longmont
Charlotte
Raleigh
Raleigh
Atlanta
Raleigh
Sanford
Charlotte
Greensboro
Cary

State
SC
Ga
VA

GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
OH
NC
VA
NC
NC
FL

VA
CO
NC
NC
NC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip
29566
30338
23242

30327
27116
27636
27886
28231
24016
43123
28026
24505
27560
28204
33687
24914
80502
28202
27612
27609
30360
27609
27330
28269
27409
27513

Contact Person
Jmmy Bell
Robert W. Thompson, Jr.
Bob Thompson

Kristen Y. Daley
Janet Wilmoth
George C. Gibson, PE
Drew Johnson

Jim McBryde
Michael Branch
Doug McCrae
Suzanne Boyd

John Jordan

Eric L. Thompson, PE, PLS
Chris Johnson

Dan Peter

Nancy C. Farris
Mitch Flower

Judy Robertson
Greg Kemp

Whit Webb

Monica Hilliard
Danny King

Donald A. Sever, PE
Jay Lynch

Maunicio Nevens
David Peterson

Phone #

843-249-1264
804-928-9984
804-928-9984

404-495-8700
336-544-0316
919-858-1806
252-823-1021
704-375-8474
540-982-1678
614-875-8200
704-786-5404
434-845-0301
919-465-2208
704-375-2438
813-623-5877
540-857-3130
303-485-4050
704-338-6752
919-785-1118
919-546-8997
770-457-3050
919-783-9214
919-774-7303
704-598-9117
336-664-0015
919-677-0230



Parsons Brinckerhoff Quade & Douglas, Inc.

PB&J

Phillips & Jordan

Rea Construction

RKGK Engineers

Seaboard Foundations, Inc.
Seaboard

Stantec

S. T. Wooten Corp.

The Lane Construction Corporation
The LPA Group of North Carolina, PA
Tidewater Skanska, Inc.

Timmons Group

Ty Lin International

URS

Vecellio & Grogan

Wilbur Smith & Assoc.

909 Aviation Pkwy., Ste. 1500
1616 E. Millbrook Rd, Ste 310
PO Box 604

PO Box 32487

5800 Faringdon Place

8576 Dorsey Run Rd.

1000 Corporate Dr., Ste 100
801 Jones Franklin Rd, Ste. 300
PO Box 2408

965 East Main Street

4904 Professional Ct., Ste 201
PO Box 57

711 N. Courthouse Rd.

3101 Poplarwood Ct., Ste 127
1600 Perimeter Park

PO Box 2438

PO Box 92

DESIGN-BUILD
R-2641 EAST WAKE EXPRESSWAY
US-64 (KNIGHTDALE BYPASS)

Morrisville
Raleigh
Robbinsville
Charlotte
Raleigh
Jessup
Hillsborough
Raleigh
Wilson
Meriden
Raleigh
Norfolk
Richmond
Raleigh
Morrisvile
Beckley
Columbia

NC
NC
NC

27560
27609
28771
28232
27609
20794
27278
27609
27894
6450
27609
23501
23236
27604
27560
25802
29202

Roland W. Robinson, Jr.
David Bass

Dudley Orr

David Rea

Rick Fanteux

Bill Hardesty/Richard Rogers
Jim Parker

Scott Boyles

Jonathan Bevins

David F. Benton
Thomas D. Nettleton, PE
Robert Walker

Lauren Gray

Carldon Hall

Tim Keener

Rick Hertzer

Debbie Butler

919-467-7272
919-876-6888
828-479-3371
704-553-6500
919-878-9560
410-792-8616
919-732-3883
919-851-6866
252-291-5165

919-954-1244
757-420-4140
804-794-3500
919-875-0084
919-461-1100
304-252-6575
803-251-2049



